Lista de Participantes

N.°
001
003
005
007
010
017
027
028
030
044
045
047
048
088

Associado FPAK

Concorrente
Jorge Gonzaga
Luis Almeida
Nuno Bastos
Pedro Rosario
José Mota

Rui Nunes

Tiago Freitas
Fabio Machado
Pedro Palma
Gongalo Valentim
Jose Silva
Alexandre Borges
Luis Monteiro
Pedro Marques

14 - Participantes

Campeonato de Portugal de
KARTCROSS

450 RALICROSS SEVER VOUGA

12 e 13 Outubro 2019

Condutor

Jorge Gonzaga
Luis Almeida
Nuno Bastos
Pedro Rosario
José Mota

Rui Nunes

Tiago Freitas
Fabio Machado
Pedro Palma
Gongalo Valentim
Jose Silva
Alexandre Borges
Luis Monteiro
Pedro Marques

Veiculo

ASK EVO18
LBS RX01
ASK EVO12
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
Proto HSport
ASK

HSport H4
Semog Bravo
JRS Demo
Semog Bravo
Semog Bravo
ASK EVO 2014

Licenga

2699
530

1532
2466
3284
4911
3470
2021
5704
3321
5597
3164
5287
4298

FPAK

CAMBOONATO AORTLCAL
RALICROSS, KARTCROSS
SuRaR oY
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A Cronometragem

Ricardo Carmo

O Director de Prova

&7

Mario Martins

Sever do Vouga, 12/10/2019

Afixacao:

www.kronoracing.com

sabado, 12 de outubro de 2019
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